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2011-2012 OCM BOCES BOARD MEMBERS

Homer

Michael J. Brady
06-30-12
One Lora Lane



Homer, NY 13077

Phone:
(607) 749-3316 (Home)

(315) 439-1717 (Cell)

 mbrady@twcny.rr.com
(represents Homer and Cortland)
ESM

Wayne Brownson
06-30-12
7486 Kirkville Road



E. Syracuse, NY 13057

Phone:
(315) 701-5332 (Work)

(315) 656-7994 (Home)

(315) 463-8934 (Fax)

(315) 243-7928 (Cell)
wbrownson@gmail.com
(represents East Syracuse-Minoa)

*N. Syracuse
Catherine Cifaratta-Brayton
06-30-13
Centerville Court

400 Sandra Lane, B-17

N. Syracuse, NY 13212

Phone:
(315) 458-1184 (Home)

(315) 572-0658 (Cell)

ccifarat@twcny.rr.com

(represents North Syracuse)
Marathon
Roseann DuBrava

06-30-13
P.O. Box 67


32 Front Street

Marathon, NY  13803
Phone:
(607) 753-7528 (Work)

(607) 849-3954 (Home)

icgo52@aol.com

(represents Cincinnatus, Marathon,
McGraw) 

Chittenango
Mark W. Gilbert
06-30-13
6247 Cheese Factory Road

Manlius, NY 13104

Phone:
(315) 295-2100/ext 204 (Work)
(315) 687-9264 (Home)
(315) 430-2040 (Cell)

mgilbert@phycare.com
(represents DeRuyter, Cazenovia,

Chittenango)
Tully

Mary Ann Haley
06-30-12
2111 Song Lake Crossing



Tully, NY 13159

Phone:
(607) 756-3439 (Office)



(607) 753-5136 (Fax)

(315) 696-5384 (Home)

mhaley01@twcny.rr.com



(represents Tully, Fabius-Pompey, 

LaFayette)
Liverpool
Michael Murphy
06-30-14
115 Colony Park Drive



Liverpool, NY  13088
Phone:
(315) 457-1422 (Home)



Murph115@aol.com

(represents Liverpool) 

*Westhill
Lisa O’Reilly

06-30-14
108 Watchtower Lane



Syracuse, NY  13219

Phone:
(315) 488-4884 (Home)



(315) 480-6474 (Cell)



loreilly@twcny.rr.com


(represents Westhill, Lyncourt,


Marcellus, Onondaga, Solvay)

*W. Genesee
David A. Paczkowski
06-30-13
106 Merriweather Drive



Syracuse, NY 13219

Phone:
(315) 488-9030 (Home)



dpaczkow@twcny.rr.com



(represents West Genesee)

*Baldwinsville Joan Reeves
06-30-14
 7637 E. Sorrell Hill Road
 Baldwinsville, NY 13027

Phone:
 (315) 635-4680 (Home)



 jcreeves54@yahoo.com


 (represents Baldwinsville)

J-D

Ann Wright
06-30-12
149 Robbins Lane



DeWitt, NY 13214

Phone:
(315) 446-2004 (Home)



Awrightocm@aol.com


(represents Jamesville-DeWitt, 

Fayetteville-Manlius) 
*Also School District Board Member
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